Energy efficient
compressed air refrigeration dryers
CRD Refrigeration Dryers
3.3 - 110 m3/min (118 - 3885 cfm) ISO 7183 50Hz
INCREASED
MAINTENANCE
COSTS
REDUCED

Water Separator
Air to Air Heat
Exchanger
4
2
5
Refrigerant
Technical Specifications
* Flow capacities in accordance with ISO7183, air suction of FAD 20°C (68°F), 1 bar (14.5 psi) at the following operating conditions :
Ambient temperature = 25°C (77°F), Inlet temperature = 35°C (95°F), Relative humidity 60%. Working pressure = 7 bar g (102 psi g), Dewpoint 3°C (37°F).
Inlet Pressure (C3)
Ambient Temperature (C1)
°C 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
°F 68 77 86 95 104 113 122
Correction Factor 1.03 1.00 0.96 0.92 0.88 0.80 0.70
CRD0200 3.3 200 118 12 174 0.57 0.76 R407C 11⁄2" BSP
CRD0240 4.0 240 141 12 174 0.58 0.78 R407C 11⁄2" BSP
CRD0310 5.2 310 182 12 174 0.96 1.29 R407C 11⁄2" BSP
CRD0380 6.3 380 224 12 174 0.95 1.27 R407C 11⁄2" BSP
CRD0450 7.5 450 265 12 174 0.98 1.31 R407C 11⁄2" BSP
CRD0540 9.0 540 318 12 174 1.23 1.65 R407C 11⁄2" BSP
CRD0660 11 660 388 12 174 1.18 1.58 R407C 2" BSP
CRD0735 12 735 433 12 174 1.21 1.62 R407C 2" BSP
CRD0860 14 860 506 12 174 1.49 2.00 R407C 2" BSP
CRD1100 18 1100 647 12 174 1.49 2.00 R407C 2" BSP
CRD1340 22 1340 789 12 174 2.11 2.83 R407C DN80
CRD1500 25 1500 883 12 174 2.69 3.61 R407C DN80
CRD1650 28 1650 971 12 174 2.76 3.70 R407C DN80
CRD1950 33 1950 1148 12 174 3.08 4.13 R407C DN80
CRD2300 38 2300 1354 12 174 3.19 4.28 R407C DN80
CRD3000 50 3000 1766 12 174 4.38 5.87 R407C DN100
CRD3850 64 3850 2266 12 174 5.63 7.55 R407C DN100
CRD4620 77 4620 2719 12 174 8.57 11.49 R407C DN150
CRD5400 90 5400 3178 12 174 7.72 10.35 R407C DN150
CRD6600 110 6600 3885 12 174 9.93 13.32 R407C DN150
Model
Nominal Capacity *
m3/min m3/hr cfm
Max Pressure